
HOOKS ELEMENTARY 
2019 – 2020 
ACTIVITIES 

DATE TIME EVENT 
Tuesday, August 13 6 pm – 7 pm Meet the Teacher 

September 9 – 13 TBA Grandparents’ Week 

Friday, September 20 Early Release Homecoming 

Wednesday, September 25 7 am Meet Ya at the Pole 

Wednesday, October 9 2 pm Fundraiser Kick Off 

Wednesday, October 16  Boss’ Day 

October 22 – 26  Red Ribbon Week & Bus Safety  Week 

Tuesday, October 22 During PE Times Field Day 

Wednesday, October 23  LifeTouch Pictures  

Monday, November 11 TBA Veteran’s Day Program 

Friday, December 6  UIL  

Thursday, December  19 All Day PJ Day 

Friday, December 20 TBA  (Early Release) Christmas Parties/Sing-a-long  (Students Only) 

January  School Board Appreciation Month 

Friday, January 17  Attendance Party 

Wednesday, January 29  101st Day of School  

February 3 – 7  School Counselor’s Week 

Friday, February 14 2 pm Valentine’s Party  (Students Only) 

Thursday, March 12 6 pm – 7pm Open House 

Tuesday, April 7  STAAR Writing Test 4th Grade 

Wednesday, April 22  Administrative Professional’s Day 

Thursday, April 23 6 pm PK & K Round Up 

Friday, April 24 1:15 pm 4th Grade Tours Jr. High 

May 4 – 8  Staff Appreciation Week 

Wednesday, May 6  School Nurse Day 

Friday, May 8  STAAR Pep Rally 

Tuesday, May 12  3rd & 4th STAAR Math 

Wednesday, May 13  3rd & 4th STAAR Reading 

Thursday, May 14  4th Grade Science Benchmark 

Tuesday, May 26  Fun Day (Students Only) 

Wednesday, May 27 2 pm Kinder End of year Party 

Thursday, May 28 9 am Kinder Graduation Practice 

Thursday, May 28 1 pm 1 – 4 Awards Assembly @ HHS Gym 

Friday, May 29 9 am Kinder Graduation @ Myrtle Springs Baptist 

Friday, May 29 TBA (Early Release) Pk, Grades 1-4 Parties 

***All dates, times and events are subject to change.*** 
 

 


